Lighting brilliance since 1878
Crompton Lamps Limited registered in England and Wales No. 05590551
Registered office and correspondence address: Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park, Bowling Back Lane, Bradford BD4 8QE
Tel: +44 (0)1274 657 088  Fax: +44 (0)1274 657 087  Email: sales@cromptonlamps.com  Web: www.cromptonlamps.com
All images and specifications are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
E. & O. E. © Crompton Lamps Limited 2018
Last Modified: 24/07/1
G10q 4 Pin Cap
O/A
Dia
Circular Triphosphor fluorescent tubes
with 29mm tube diameter for use with
decorative luminaires, offering energy
efficiency and value for money.
• 10,000 hour life
• SPECTRA-PLUS Triphosphor
• �Excellent colour rendering and high
lumen maintenance
• �3000K warm white or 4000K cool white
colour options
T9 Circular Triphosphor
Product Code Watts
(W)
Cap Colour
Appearance
Colour
Temp
(K)
Total
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Rendering
Index/Group
Dimensions
(mm)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
Dia O/A
Single Carton
CIR22SPWW 22 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 1200 81/1B 29 210 12
CIR22SPCW 22 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 1200 81/1B 29 210 12
CIR32SPWW 32 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 2300 81/1B 29 300 12
CIR32SPCW 32 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 2300 81/1B 29 300 12
CIR40SPWW 40 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 3150 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR40SPCW 40 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 3150 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR60SPWW 60 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 4300 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR60SPCW 60 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 4300 81/1B 29 400 12